The force in torque management
IQWrench3
The IQWrench3 digital torque wrench is the latest in
a long line of innovative wrenches from Crane, which
combines the precision torque and angle measurement
capabilities of an advanced torque wrench, along with
the storage and reliability of a robust data collector,
delivering one powerful integrated solution.

Connectivity:  RF, Bluetooth* and WiFi* 2.4/5GHz
   versions available.
Ports:   USB-C
Battery:   User swappable Lithium-Ion battery.
Cycle Status Indication: Audible buzzer alert, vibration alert,
   3-colour LED lightring.
Operating Environment: Temperature: +5 to +40oC
   Humidity 10-75% non-condensing
   IP Rating: IP50
Zero Stability:  <± 0.02% FSD/ °C
Static Accuracy:  ± 0.25% FSD
Warranty:   12 months parts and labour against
   faulty workmanship or materials.
*when available, contact us for model availability.
Selected Product Codes Range
IQW3A-0010-CRDARB 10Nm Advanced Angle With
DIN Head and Barcode
IQW3A-0010-CRFARB 10Nm Advanced Angle With
1/4" Fixed Head and Barcode
IQW3A-0025-CRDARB 25Nm Advanced Angle With
DIN Head and Barcode
IQW3A-0075-CRDARB 75Nm Advanced Angle With
DIN Head and Barcode
IQW3A-0120-CRDARB 120Nm Advanced Angle With
DIN Head and Barcode
IQW3A-0180-CRDARB 180Nm Advanced Angle With
DIN Head and Barcode
IQW3A-0250-CRDARB 250Nm Advanced Angle With
DIN Head and Barcode
IQW3A-0340-CRDARB 340Nm Advanced Angle With
DIN Head and Barcode
IQW3A-0600-CRDARB 600Nm Advanced Angle With
DIN Head and Barcode
IQW3A-0750-CRFARB 750Nm Advanced Angle With
3/4" Fixed Head and Barcode
IQW3A-1000-CRFARB 1000Nm Advanced Angle With
1" Fixed Head and Barcode
IQW3A-1500-CRFARB 1500Nm Advanced Angle With
1" Fixed Head and Barcode
For pricing, availability or further technical information
about the IQWrench3, please contact us online at
www.crane-electronics.com or alternatively, email us at